AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK SAME. 

60.00 $'e,( 
1,000.00 °1.f,r 

35 TO SPRAY TAILGATE,REAR END PANEL,REAR FENDER RH,REAR 1 PC 
FLOOR PANEL. 1,000.00 rJ,,r 

2,360.00 2,360.00 

Total S$ 9,338.16 

Add GST@ 7% 653.67 

Total Amount Payable S$ 9,991.83 
TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONE AND CENTS EIGHTY THREE ONLY 

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible. 
Thank You 

UCKM,·Consultf)ta,henclnqlify. 
the. Repairer of the following: 
• To -,.UMIY befofe/"'1,,ay painting 
• To display damag~~) during resurvey 
• Parts prices n subject to confirmation